habeujoOD

PROVISIONAL RESULTS

touring

CLASS
cars

UP TO 1150 cc

NO
21
22
23
24

NAME
MARK FORSTER

PETER BROCKLEHURST

CHRIS ROSE
BOBBY FRYERS

CL-ASS

TOURING CARS

OVER 1150 & UP TO 1500 CC

NO

NAME

LI 2 WEARDEN
CHARLES CLARKE
ARCHIE INGLIS
IAN WEARDEN
GEOFF HOWARTH
NEIL JACKSON

CAR

BL HM

Bl HIM

BL MN

AUSTIN NINI COCFR

AUSTIN NINI COOFER S
B.L. MNI 1275 6T

ENTRANT - UNION TARPALLIN GOMPANY - HU«UT - LEEK

NEIL TURNER
NIGEL CLEGG

ENTRANT - RALLY EQUIPEBURY/STEERISASTER<ROCHVLE) LT1

CLASS

TOURING CARS
OVER 1500 CC

NO
239

40

41

42

43

NAME
DELYTH MOORE

CHRIS MOORE
ALLEN TEMPLAR
BEV FAWKES

ENTRANT - 6ILBERM OARERS QLB LTD. -

MIKE WALSH

AUSTIN HINI ‘C0CFR S
AUSTIN NINI GCOOFR S

CAR

GILBERN INVADRR ill FORD
ENTRANT - 6ILBERN OANERS (LB LTD. - HIGHGATE - LONDON
GRAHAM HATHAWAY

FCRD ESOCRT TURBO
FCRD ESOCRT IR31

FORB ESOCRT RS 2V PINTO
GILBERN INVADER 111 KIFD
HSHGATE - LONDON

HLLVAN ABNGRR GI

ENTRANT - LANCS t GHES C.C/H.J.QUICX LTI

MARK BIRTWELL

ENTRANT - NAVES COVRCNENTS

PAUL SIMSON

FORD ESQORT PINTO

VAUIHALL CHEVETTE KS

ENTRANT - SKSCM RHOTOGRAPHR - IEVERLEY

MIKE KERR

ENTRANT - KOBIL OIL U.K./6.HKALERSPORT/THOHPSON GROLP

VAKHALL CHEVETTE HR

c.Cc.
1071
1090
99B
1071

c.c.
1297
1275
1297
1297
1275
1293

1275
1293

2994
T1600
1597
2000
2994
159B
2000
2300

2300

i1a AUGUST 1«?2Q 5
B OGEY _ 20
RECORD 10/B/03 - TIME 49.20
J FORAN HILLMAN IMP
RUN 1 RUN 2 POINTS ®OS’'f
58.54 12.01 2
60.68 62.85 6.52 4
59.8d 33.79 7.36 3
52.94 57.12 14.26 1
B OGEY <£>5 |
RECORD 12/5/B5 TIME 46.70
N PORTER AUSTIN MINI COOPER S
RUN 1 RUN 2 POINTS POS’'f
52i2li 57.25 14.12 §7
58.52 71.56 6.54
52.%i 60.53 5.75
2r5 2 53.72 13.54 6
49. 50 53.0a ]5.56
49.21 1+9.23 15.05 2
49.48 52.84 15.5S 3
uy.io 50.94 15.96 1
BOGEV 62 _33
RECORD - 10/6/84 TIME '< .33
M R KERR VAUXHAUL CHEVF TE HSR
RUN 1 RUN 2 POINTS POS' |
60.19 68.82 2.14
_?063 52.58 3
60.67 3.93 8
54.21 58.92 7
51.76 55.07 10.57 5
53.20 Retrd 6
51.66 53.65' 4
47.94 52.67 14.39 2
46.60 50.65 15.73 1



CLASS

SPECIAL SALOON CARS
UP TO 1300 CC

NO
253

255
47

48

49
50
51
52
53

54
55

NAME
BOB NEEDHAM

CAR
BL MN QXCFR S

ENTRANT = SHEFFIELD 1 HALLMSHIftE MOICR LB

LYNNE WHITEHEAD
tony RUSHFORTH

CGRYSR STILETTO -FORD BH
AUSTIN HIM

ENTRANT - SLAITHNAITE MOICR QLB

IAN MILLER

BL MNI

BENTRANT - LEEDS UNIVERSITY UNON MOICR LB

IAN SCOTT
DAVID RUDDOCK
MICHAEL GREEN
ROB SINCLAIR
BILL OWEN

B.L. NIKI RO
AUSTIN fllHI 1275 ST
NORRIS MINI GOCFRR
MN QOCFER S BL
BL HIM CCAR S

ENTRANT - SHEFFIELD & HALLAVBHRE MOICR (LB

RON GERRARD
DAVE WHITEHEAD

CLASS

SPECIAL SALOON CARS
OVER 1300 CC

NO

' MARQUE™*

NAME

RON JOHNSON

JOHN ROGERS

NICKY BROWN

PETER CHIPPINDALE

MATTHEW JOHNSON

JEFF GOODLIFF
ENTRANT - HOTCRORIAFT

WHIZZO WILLIAMS

ENTRANT - 60QDLIFF RACING

CLASS
SPORTS CARS

UP TO 1500 CC

NO
265
270

64

NAME

PAUL GREAVES
PAT KENYON
STEPHEN OPENSHAW
GERRY GREAVES
KEVIN CARRUTHERS
DAVID GARDNER
CAREY SAUNDERS
IAN CARPENTER
BRIAN KENYON
JOHN GORNALL

ENTRANT - NYRE | DISTRICT MOICR OLUB - HAVBLITON - BLACKROOL

MAGURE IMP HARMELL
CHRYSER STILETTO -FORD BH

CAR

FCRD FIESTA IR2 MONIUNE

FORD ESOORT RS 2W. PINTO
FCRD FIESTA IR2 MINISTER

FCRD VEXICO HKI

FCRD FIESTA IR2 HOUNTVE

FCRD FIESTA 1R2 MINISTER

FCRO FIESTA IR2 MINISTER

CAR

Ms MDSET

AUSTIN HEALEY SPRITE MKIV
NS HIDSET

Ms MDSET

M MDSET

FIAT *1/9

MAROCS 6T FORD

M6 MDGET

AUSTIN HEALEY SPRITE MKV
H5 MDGET

1293

1294
999

998

1297
1293
1293
1293
1293

1-203
1294

B K WALKER

c.c.
1600
2000
1600
1760
1600
1600

1600

c.c.
1275
1275
1275
1275
1275
1498
1500
1275
1275
1275

BOGEY 6 0
RECORD - 10/6/84
A 1 COBB

RUN 1  RUN 2
50.28 53.W
*%9 24 =5.40

56.40

5Q.2q 62.5?
c2*?8 53. 53
] 59.52
i 59.21
54.73

3-i21 re,62
A7, 49. 54
-Vt 22 47.76
BOGEY s o
RECORD 19/8/84

RUN 1 RUN 2
53,07 55.54
54*15 Hfitrrt.
U~ -an tetrd.
ts k *2.26
[ )
94

DGGEV
RECORD 12/5/B5

J A GORNALL

RUN 1

51.43

r9.12
~iv2s
w.71
iZ. "9
53.4i
43.2=
47.21

RUN 2

61.16
52-90
69-92
62.32
63.05
64,36
62.32

.6 3

TIME 42.63

POINTS
10.35

11.39

6.03
1(1.16
*5.65

13.09
16.41

-7 1

SKODA S110R BDH

POSM
4

11

i
thgy DO —

N

TIME 40.71

SKODA COUPE HART 425R

POINTS POS'I
3
6
7
5
2
4
1

_0*7
- TIME 46130
MG MIDGET
POINTS POS'
8
13.64 3
10
-
6
5.36 9
4
11.66 5
16.92 2
17.86 1



B OGEY <f£>3 - 125
RECORD 12/5/85 TIME 44.98
M D G OATES LOTUS EURPOA

CL_#7SS Ar
' MARQUE’ SPORTS CARS
OVER 1500 I* UP TO 2600 CC

NO NAME CAR c.c. RUN 1 RUN 2 POINTS POS'I
276 JOHN SWIFT LANCIA STRATOS 2418 52.56 58.88 10.69 6
278 JOHN ATKINSON LOTUS BLAN SI TWIN GAVI 1600 ng,72 54.90 8.35 8
ENTRANT - IM SOCIETY HOOR ALLB
75 RONNIE CRAIK TOYOA HR 1596 55.90 59.99 7.35 7
76 CHRISTIAN MINEEFF LANCIA STRATCS 2418 w49 45 55.33 5
77 BRIAN LEE LOTUS BAN FOFD 1558 49.04 56.63 14 .H 4
78 RON BIRKETT LOTUS BLAN SI THIN GAN 1600 43.70 55.64 14.55 3
ENTRANT - LAM SOCIETY MOCR (LB
79 RAY HARPER LOTUS BIROPA SPECIAL 1598 47.72 52.86 15.53 2
80 GRAHAM OATES LOTUS BRCPA 1594 75.85 59.76 17.40 1
ENTRANT - LANCS 1 GHES C.C./H.J.GUICK LTD. - MANGHESTER
ei_*=*ss Q B OGEY <x>12 . e e
' MARQUE * SPORTS CARS RECORD 23/8/81 TIME 44.88
OVER 2600 CC P GARLAND MORGAN PLUS e
NO NAME CAR c.c. RUN 1 RUN 2 POINTS POS’I
289 CHRISTIAN MINEEFF FERRAR 3*8 GB 2926 r2.ie 62.26 6
85 JOHN YARDLEY HAROCS HARALDER FOFD 3000 S2.74 60.16 10.14 7
86 D HAITH HRAN  FOR 3500 cl_.P9 60.63 10.99 5
87 STEPHEN CROWTHER FERRAR 3*8 GB 2926 51.46 '6.13 4
88 TONY BIRCH FERRAR 3*8 GIS 2926 SO.ld 55.82 12.72 3
89 JOHN SWIFT FERRAR 308 GB 2926 49.0S 55.72 13.33 2
90 PETER GARLAND HRAN *6 3528 bj.86 47.13 1
11r “orga:: nN.24 9.64 8
B OGEY <£>0 . 3<£»
GT &< MOD SPORTS CARS RECORD 1i/9/79 TIME 42. 36
UP TO 1600 CC L C BARTER DAVRIAN HARTWELL VI
NO NAME CAR c.c. RUN 1 RUN 2 POINTS POS’t
295 TIM KING H5 HDGET 1293 47.0? 53.59 13.29 5
298 SARAH HUTCHINSON H5 MDGET 1400 r4. 53 Retrd 5.83 11
299 STEVE HOGG DAVRAN HX 4 IHP 998 e*1.25 58.77 7.11 10
95 KIM JOHNSON H6 HIDGET 1293 48.60 51.34 3
96 JOHN MACDONALD HDAS 11 B 1380 51.29 56.48 9.C? 8
97 BARRY HEATH DARAN HG IMP 998 55.49 61.20 4.87 12
ENTRANT - SHEFFIELD AND HALLAHBHIRE MOGR LB
98 DAVID HUTCHINSON H6 HIDGET 1400 Failed Retrd
99 GEOFFREY WATSONBROWN DARAN H. 4 IMP 998 57.90 62.19 2.46 13
100 NIGEL RQSCQE AUSTIN HEALEY SPRITE 1293 49.57 56.74 10.79 7
101 JOHN PRINGLE LOTUS SBVEN A 1558 52.74 57.71 7.62 9
102 GRAYAM BARNES BIOTA H<L B.L. 1275 49.00 53-15 11.36 6
103 LEON BACHELIER CATERHAH SRR 7 'BRICK’ FCRD 1600 44.71 51-77 15.65 2
ENTRANT - SEBA DEVHLOPVENTS LIMITED
104 BOB CAMPBELL LOTUS 7 ROFD 1600 46.02 52.41 14.34 4
105 BOB DAYSON CATERHAN AR 7 LOTUS 1594 Vij.-jin 48.82 17.06 1

ENTRANT - COUGAR DEVEIOPIHTS LID BRERETOM CROSS



CLASS 1.0 B O GEY S*"? -0 A

GT & MOD SPORTS CARS RECORD - 8/7/S4 - TIME 41.06

OVER 1600 CC K P TANKARD T V R TUSCAN FORD

NO NAME CAR c.c. RUN 1 RUN 2 POINTS POS*i

312 CHRIS MASON JAGUAR ETYPE 4235 47.90 55.80 11.16 3
ENTRANT - LANCASTERS ESTATE AGENTS - BAR\SLEY

313 CHARLIE SAUNDERS JAGAR ETYPE 3000 48.99 54.81 10.07 6

108 MELVILLE TYSON MARIH FORD 2000 Non-starter

109 COLIN TWAMLEY 6ILBERH GT 18M H 1800 64.58 68.2cC 7
ENTRANT - GILBFRVI OANERS QLB LTD - HIBHBATE - LONDON

110 ROY PAYNE SPARTAN \B 3600 Non-starter

111 TIM NEILL CATERHH 7 SFR SPRINT KD 2000 48,45 52.26 10.61 4

112 HAYDN SPEDDING JAGUAR ETYPE 4238 ‘ia.6'6 51.42 10.40 5
ENTRANT - LANCASTERSESTATE AGENISBARNSLEY

113 JOHN SMITH JAGUAR E-TYPE 3800 47.33 53-57 11.73 2

115 TONY BANCROFT FORHE 911 3.3 RO 73300 Transferred to “lass 8

116 PAUL TANKARD T VR TUSCAN FOFD 4997 43.1? 48.13 le.pr? J

CL_A S S 118 B OGEY se -0 <

CLUBMANS SPORTS CARS RECORD - 10/6/04 - TIME *4 .85

CLASS B - UP TO 1600 CC C HART CENTAUR 845 CLOSE FORD

NO NAME CAR c.c RUN 1 RUN 2 POINTS POS"I

321 RICHARD NETHERWOOD ENAR MG Q.CEE RFD 1600 47.30 52.75 11.5; 3
ENTRANT - RILEYS FURNISHINGS LTD. HUDDERSHED

119 GEOFF AINSWORTH GALA ALBVAN B SICRT KORD 1600 48.0? 49.89 1C.79
ENTRANT - PRESTON AUTO LB

120 MIKE MCDERMOTT HALOXK W2 20 MNISTER 1600 47 N8 54 .36 11.48 2

121 PETER GREEN CENTALR 146 AL.CSE KD 1600 46.82 Retrd. 12.04 1

CLASS 1 1A BOGEY ST- _ L8

CLUBMANS SPORTS CARS RECORD - 14/7/85 - TIME 38.86

CLASS A - UP TO 1700 CC D A GRACE MALLOCK U2 14/25 BEATTIE

NO NAME CAR c.c. RUN 1 RUN 2 POINTS POS7N

326 ROGER LAWSON HALOOK 20B NBLSON 1700 313.03 51.46 10

330 STEVE WILKINSON HALOXK (R 21/24B GFAVBERAIN - 1700 4788 47.29 11.98 9
ENTRANT - RILEYS FURNISHINGS LTD. - HUDDERSARD

331 ALLAN WARBURTON HALLOK 2 14/25 BEATTIE 1700 43.40 1*8.15 14.46 5

124 GORDON CUMMINS QRFHN FORD 1700 Vv, 57.09 11

125 JOHN GARTSIDE HALOXK W2 14 FFD 1700 45.46 51.51 12.38 8

126 MARK WALEWSKI HALLDCK 268 NELSON 1700 44.75 50.7j 13.11 7

127 MICHAEL RADIGAN HALOXK 2 D D 1700 47,88 47.18 13.98 6

128 ROB WELCH HALLOK W2 21 FOFD CHAHBERIANG 1700 43.33 48.04 14.'18 4

129 JOE WARD NARD ND7 FORDHCLIAY 1700 43.20 52.27 14.66 3
ENTRANT - HOTCR REFINISHER SUPRLY QO (SALES) LID - PICKERMGYORK-HULL

130 PETER HARPER HALOK W2 21/248 CHAVBERAN -~ 1700 41,11 47.51 16.75 2

ENTRANT - RILEYS FURNISHINGS LTD. - H.DDERSAELD
131 DAVID GRACE HALLOOK LR 14/25 BEATTIE 1700 40.07 ~3-91 17.79 1



CL.ASB 12
SPORTS RACING * CLUBMANS
UP TO 1600 CC

B OGEY S 7r_"<E£>
RECORD 22/8/83 TIME 39.46
C P G WARDLE MALLOCK U2 21 BDA

CHASSI1S CARS

NO NAME CAR c.Cc. RUN 1 RUN 2 POINTS POS’I
134 DENNIS PEGG MSIRON FRD 1200 Non-starter
135 JOHN BATEMAN BALQY. «.21 BEATTIE TC 1598 1*5.25 53.15 12.21 3
ENTRANT - HOMVEYBOLRNE MOULDINSS
136 BOB PREST MALOK M3 BA 159B to..J8 51.55 15.88 2
137 BILL WOOD HALLOXK W2 18 BDA 1600 to.2h 43.63 16.22 1
ENTRANT - LEICESTER BUILDING SOCIETY
CLASS 13 B O GEY 5<*> - 7 2
SPORTS RACING & CLUBMANS CHASSIS CARS RECORD 12/5/85 TIME 38.05

OVER 1600 CC C B G WARDLE MALLOCK U2 21 HART/MARKS

NO NAME CAR c.c. RUN 1 RUN 2 POINTS POS’I
342 JOHN LAMBERT PILBEAH SPORTS MP43 HART 2400 hijrt 4%9? 15.27 2
140 JOHN NETHERWOOD HISTORIC REFUGEE QLLBVANS TRLM 2000 “on-starter
ENTRANT - RILEYS FURNISHINGS LTD. H.DDERSAELD
141 GEORGE fATHAM MILAREN M2C CHEVROLET 7200 on-starter
142 PETER KAYE PILBEAM SRCRTS WP 43 HIRT 2400 'io. 3B 45,8 16.41 1
CLASS 1 B OGEY 7-17
PRE 1901 FORMULA RECORD 12/5/85 TIME 44 .34
FORD 1600 CC RACING CARS A J STRINGER CROSSLE 30F CHESHIRE
NO NAME CAR c.c. RUN 1 RUN 2 POINTS POS’I
145 DAVID PARK VAN DEVAN RF79 FORD 1600 rn. r,o u* .07 12.27 9
ENTRANT - DESIGN | FITTINGS LTD
146 IAN FORBES ROYALE RPIGA AURIGA 1600 c\92 rr.Jl 10
147 ROD STANNILAND NERLYN MK FORD 1598 'miS.22 54.4Q 14.54 6
148 JASON LEACH DASILE MKI3/77 FF16M MINISTER 1600 511,76 12.91 8
149 COLIN WHEELER MRW N 3d FCRD 1600 4° flr 53.82 13.92 7
152 REDVERS ARNOLD VAN DIEVEN RF70 FORDBR 1600 46.84 52.72 15-93 4
153 DAVE PICKSTONE ROVALE RP26 SHILAR 1600 'i6,84 52.18 15.93 3
ENTRANT - LANCS 4 CHES C.C./H.J.QUICK LTD. - MANCHSTER
154 BOB CARTLEDGE HANKE DLII RILAND 1600 46.64 51.70 16.13 2
155 ALAN STRINGER CRCBSLE 3 CHESHRE 1600 it*,. '0.79 17.18 1
165 TIM MASON NERLYN HDA KENT 1600 WTOZ 84.44 5
CLASS I's B OGEY 30 e s
RACING CARS RECORD 14/7/85 TIME 40.01
UP TO 1100 cC R T WARD SARACEN M85 COSWORTH BDJ
NO NAME CAR c.c. RUN 1 RUN 2 POINTS POS'I
362 CLARE STANIFORTH TERRAPIN MK 7E 1H/MIN 1034 Failed 51.21 3.61 6
150 BARRY WHITEHEAD RES 4 SAK 748 46.p Failed 2
159 MIKE BAINBRIDGE TERRAPIN B L 1050 '48.15 50.90 10.67 4
160 STEVE OWEN TERRAPIN B 1100 '49.73 53.81 9.04 5
ENTRANT - HALF WON GARAE
161 DAVID SMITH SIDEWINDER HONDA 736 1)8.14 51.30 3
162 ALLAN STANIFORTH TERRAPIN IK 7E INP/MNU 1034 4<5.42 52.41 13.40 1



CL_*=*Ss 1 B OGEY .31

racing cars RECORD - 12/7/81 -=TIME 38.31
OVER 1100 % UP TO 1600 CC M P BOLSOVER PILBEAM MP50 BDA
NO NAME CAR c.c. RUN 1 RUN 2 POINTS POS'N
166 DAVE TILLEY MRH 722 A 1598 46.00 49.85 5
167 ALAN BARNETT ROYAL RP19 SUFER VEE W 1588 «56.13 3.38 7
160 RICHARD WILLIAMS ROSSE 3F KD 1600 44.10 51.38 12.21 3
169 STEVE ALLEN NARCH 718 LOTUS 1600 44.35 49.87 11.96 4
ENTRANT - DRIGIN KITCHENS
170 DEREK GOODALL ARD VB EA 1598 46.19 56.13 10.12 6
171 PETER VARLEY ENSIGN LN74M BA 1598 42.95 47.50 13.36 2
ENTRANT - GLOSSOP SUFER ALLCTS LTD
172 BARRIE DUTNALL RALT RT3 LANGFORD BA 1600 41.06 45.82 15.25 1
CLASS 1~7 B OBEY 5"* . X2
RACING CARS RECORD - 10/7/83 - TIME 36. 12
OVER 1600 CC M P BOLSOVER PILBEAM MP50 HART
NO NAME CAR c.c. RUN 1 RUN 2 POINTS PUS'N
16 BRIAN WALKER PILEEAV MO HIRT 2800 29.29 43.71 14.83 1
ENTRANT - B K U RACING
0 JIM THOMSON PILEEAM MP4* R) -HART 2800 19.71 hj.ro 14.41 2
ENTRANT - GUYSON INTERNATIONAL LTD
4 TIM THOMSON PILEEAM MPSB OT) HART 42BR 2800 45, hb 43.84 10.2- 3

ENTRANT * GUYSON INTERNATIONAL LTD. - GILEY

GL_"SS 1Q
FORD CREDIT RECORD - 2/6/B5 - TIME 5? 05
FIESTA CHAMPIONSHIP B FARMINER FORD FIEB'.-i XR2
NO NAME CAR c.c. RUN 1 RUN 2 poilrs POS'N
274 RON JOHNSON FORD FIESTA 1R2 MUNINE 1600 252,10 Retrd 10
1 IAN BRIGGS FCRD FIESTA 1R2 ADIN 1600 '0.10 Retrd 3
ENIRANT - HCRVEASILE BARASE (READING)
3 JEFF GOODLIFF FORD FIESTA 1IR2 MINISTER 1600 %.24 5178 7
ENTRANT -
7 BRIAN FARMINER FOFRO FIESTA IR2 1600 50.57 55.38 4
ENTRANT - HENDY LENNQL
8 HAKK SMITHSON FORD FIESTA IR2 MONIUE 1600 51.54 54.91 8
9 JONATHAN BROWN FORD FIESTA IR2 MINISTER 1600 SLM Retrd 12
10 ALASTAIR DAVIDSON FCRD FIESTA IR2 1600 50V26 55.19 2
ENTRANT - AVESQO RLC
12 IAN HEAD FCRD FIESTA IR2 MINISTER 1600 73.21 Retrd 1
13 NICK BATES FCRD FIESTA 1R2 SHIAR 1600 52.27 54.62 9
ENTRANT - BATES GROLP RACING LEICESTER
15 MIKE BRETT FOFD FIESTA 1R2 MINISTER 1600 53.83 Retixi 13
ENTRANT - UNIT TWO RAOING
47 WHIZZO WILLIAMS FCRD FIESTA 1R2 MINISTER 1600 50.06 53.60 1
ENTRANT - SOCDLIFF RAOING
74 MATTHEW JOHNSON FCFRD FIESTA IR2 MONIUNE 1600 50.99 Retrd 6
82 GRAHAM HATHAWAY FCRD FIESTA IR2 NOINIUNE 1600 50.86 Retrd 5

EUTRAHT - BRITISH TELECOM

BOTE CLASS 18 FORD CREDIT FIESTA CHAMPIONSHIP RESULTS ARE PROVISIONAL.
SUBJECT TO OFFICIAL CONFIRMATION.



MEETING AWARDS

FID ....... The Montague Burton Trophy.............. and £75
2N FTD e £50
I R I = 1 0 PSP £UO
GLASS AWARDS
Slass 1st (£22) 2nd (£15)
1 EobbY Frvers
z Kl~el Clegg Neil Jackson
3 Kike Kerr Paul Simson
it Dave Whitehead Ron Gerrard
5 Barrie Williams Matthew Johnson
6 John Gornail Brian Kenyon
7 Graham Oates Ray Harper
Peter Garland John Swift
Bob Dayson Leon Eachelier
10 Paul Tankard John Smith
HE Peter Green
11A Feter Harper
12 Bill Wood
13 Peter Kaye (£15)
Alan Stringer Bob Cartledge
15 Alan Staniforth Barry Whitehead
16 Barrie Dutnell Peter Varley
17
18 Barrie Williams Alastair Davidson

N ek S gt o

18th AUGUST 198w

Brian Walker 39,29
Jim Thomson 39.71
David Crice 40.07

T-HHH ok g weosen ook

3rd (£L2)

Graham Hathaway
Lynne Whitehead

F:»t Kenyon

Kim Johnson

Joe Ward

Dave Pickstone

lan Briggs

Marshalls Draw

FrARK

Whisky
Sherry

Don Staveley

Paul Pocklington

Fi ettt Xy *%k
Class Record Plaques
Class 8 P.G&rland bj.86

Class Record
Ford Credit Championship
Class 18: B. Williams 5°*06
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8=
10=
10=
12=
12=
14=
14=
14=
1?

19
20
21=
21=
23

171
136
342
137
130
172
142
131

16

>amre

Kame

Teter Varley
~ob 'Teat
John Lambert
'Jill Wood
Peter Harper
3arrle Dutball
Peter Kaye
Oavid Grace
Jim Thomson

3rian Walker

AR \FlEF R kkkkk ¢ kkok ok

David Grace
Peter Harper
Tim Thomson

Bill

Wood

Jim Thomson
Charles Wardle
John Lambert
3arrie Dutnall
Peter Kaye
Chris Cramer
Brian Walker
Alan Newton
Martyn Griffiths
Alex Graham
David Gould
Alister Douglas-Osborn
Max Harvey

Jim Robinson
Mike Kerr

Peter Speakman
John Istead
Peter Varley
Hichard Homer

to:-tt' ‘“tu-cr?

1st Hun 2nd 3ur.
Fail 46.49
Fail 43.9H
43.1° 42.74
43.69 4). 50
W It Fail

43.49 41. @<
43.29 42.48
42.77 42.14
45.12 42.73
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.
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Total
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30
29
22
16
14
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Posn Mame

1 John Gom all

2 David Grace

3 Graham Oates
4 Mgel Clegg

5 Peter Harper
6 Bill Wood

? Paul Simson

3 Hike Kerr

9 lan Wearden

10 Bobby Fryers
11 Brian Xenyon
12 Michael Hadigan
13 Barrie Dutnall
14 pave Whitehead
35 Hicky Porter
16 P.od 3tar,niland
1? Liz Wearden

18 Bob Cartledge
19 lat Ker.yon

20 Dave Pickstone
21 Allan Warburton
22 neil Turner
23 iieil Jackson
24 Colin Wheeler
25 Alan Gtrir.fer
26 ieter Varley
2? Allan Staniforth
28 Tim Thomson
29 Geoff Howarth
30 Bob Campbell
31 Tony Bancroft
32 Jes :tichardson
33 George Swinbourne
34 Leon Bachelier
35 Jason Leach
36 Haydn Spedding
372 Steve Wilkinson
33 Peter Green

39 Charles Wardie
40 ?,0n Gerrarri

41 Chris Kason
42 Bob Heedhan

>0 Lynne Whitehead
44  Mike McDermott
HAE Bill Owen

46 Bob Dayson

47 Richard Homer
43 Jim Kobinson
49 John Smith

50 3ryl Davies
51 John Lambert
52 Tim Neill

53 Bob Prest

54  Tony Birch

55 Hob Welch

56 Joe Ward

57 Chris Hart
53 John Swift

59 lan Carpenter
60 Trevor Dutnall

1985 HABETOOD HILLCLIKB

07/04

14.43
10.98
11.88
13.37
9.58
11.59
12.83
9.77
11.74
8.74
*

7.38
7.3

* Tk

14" 62
9.55
10.95
xRk

13.98
13.83
5.17

9.75
5.01
4.87

* <am

13.29

*

8.52
11.12

ok

*HL

6.56
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